
SANTA BARBARA CITY COLLEGE
2022 Fall

Activity Pass Schedule

ATHLETIC SCHEDULE
*Football/Soccer - Played in La Playa Stadium
*Basketball/Volleyball-Played in the Sports Pavilion

FOOTBALL
Sat. Sep. 03 Hancock College 1:00PM
Sat. Sep. 24 LA Southwest 1:00PM
Sat. Oct. 15 LA Pierce College 1:00PM
Sat. Oct. 22 LA Valley College 1:00PM
Sat. Nov.05 Moorpark College 1:00PM

MEN’S SOCCER
Fri.  Aug. 26 LA Harbor College 7:00PM
Fri.  Sep. 09 Chaffey College 7:00PM
Tue. Sep. 16 Rio Hondo College 7:00PM
Tue. Sep. 20 Bakersfield College 7:00PM
Fri.  Sep. 30 East LA College 2:00PM
Tue. Oct. 04 Citrus College 2:00PM
Fri.  Oct. 21 LA Mission College 7:00PM
Fri.  Oct. 28 Santa Monica College 7:00PM
Tue. Nov. 01 Moorpark College 2:00PM
Fri.  Nov. 04 Hancock College 7:00PM
Fri.  Nov. 11 Oxnard College 7:00PM

WOMEN’S SOCCER
Fri.  Aug. 26 LA Harbor College 2:00PM
Fri.  Sep. 09 Chaffey College 2:00PM
Fri.  Sep. 30 Ventura College 7:00PM
Tue. Oct. 04 Hancock College 7:00PM
Tue. Oct. 11 LA Pierce College 7:00PM
Tue. Oct. 18 Cuesta College 7:00PM
Fri.  Oct.  21 San Diego Mesa College 2:00PM
Tue. Nov. 01 Oxnard College 7:00PM
Tue. Nov. 08 Moorpark College 7:00PM

WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL
Wed. Aug. 31 Irvine Valley College 6:00PM
Wed. Sep. 21 Citrus College 6:00PM
Fri.   Sep. 30 Ventura College 6:00PM
Wed. Oct. 12 Moorpark College 6:00PM
Fri.   Oct. 21 Cuesta College 6:00PM
Fri.   Oct. 28 LA Mission College 6:00PM
Wed. Nov. 09 LA Pierce College 6:00PM

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
Fri. Nov.  04 Santa Ana College 5:00PM
Tue. Nov. 22 Antelope Valley College 5:00PM
Thu. Dec. 29 LA Valley College 3:00PM

Women’s Basketball continues in January and will be on the Spring
Schedule

*ALL SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*
*ALL TICKETS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY*

THEATRE & MUSIC SCHEDULE
THEATRE PERFORMANCES

*Tickets can be reserved beginning two weeks prior to each
performance.  All reservations must be picked up 24 hours prior to
the performance. Subject to availability.  Call the Garvin Theatre
Box Office at 805-965-5935 for reservations and information.
(G) Garvin Theatre – 721 Cliff Dr.
(J) Jurkowitz Theatre – 721 Cliff Dr.

The Play That Goes Wrong       Oct. 12 or 13,  7:30PM (G)
The Importance of Being Earnest   Nov. 9 or 11, 7:30PM (J)

MUSIC CONCERTS
* Tickets can be reserved beginning two weeks prior to each
performance.  All reservations must be picked up 24 hours prior to
the performance. Subject to availability. Call the Garvin Box Office
at 965-5935 for reservations and information.

(G) Garvin Theatre – 721 Cliff Dr.
(F) - First United Methodist Church – 305 E. Anapamu St.

Jazz Ensembles - Monday, November 21, 2022 7pm (G)
SBCC Symphony, Sunday, December 4, 2022 7pm (G)
SBCC Choir Concert,  Saturday, December 10, 2022 7pm (F)
SBCC Concert Band,  Sunday, December 11, 2022 7pm (G)

COVID POLICY- To attend a performance you must present
either proof of vaccination or a negative COVID-19 test taken
within 72 hours prior to attendance.  Masks will be required
inside at all times.


